
Company Name Phone Website
American National Life Ins Co of Texas 800-899-6806 http://www.slaico.com/
American Republic Insurance Company 800-247-2190 www.americanrepublic.com
Americo Financial Life & Annuity Ins Co 888-721-3272 https://service.iasadmin.com/ac
Assured Life Association 877-223-3666 http://www.denverwoodmen.org/insproducts/insproducts-medsupp.aspx
Bankers Fidelity Life Insurance Company 866-458-7500 www.bflic.com
Blue Cross of Idaho 888-492-2583/208-365-2345 www.bcidaho.com
Blue Cross of Idaho Care Plus, Inc. 800-365-2345 www.bcidaho.com
Central States Indemnity Co of Omaha 866-887-9323 https://www.csi-omaha.com/index.php/our-products/
Cigna Health & Life Insurance Company 866-459-4272 https://www.cigna.com/medicare/supplemental/?campaign_ID=CSBORG
Colonial Penn Life Insurance Company 800-800-2254 http://www.bankers.com/products/medicare-supplement-insurance.aspx
Combined Insurance Co. of America 800-544-5531 http://www.combinedinsurance.com/medicare-supplement-insurance/index.aspx
Continental Life Ins. Co. of Brentwood TN 800-264-4000 www.aetnaseniorproducts.com
Coventry Health & Life Insurance Company 800-264-4000 www.aetna.com
Equitable Life & Casualty    800-352-5160 http://www.equilife.com/products/medsupp/equichoice.php
First Health Life & Health Insurance Company 800-264-4000 www.aetna.com
Everence  Association, Inc.  800-348-7468 www.everence.com/medsupp/
Gerber Life Insurance Company 855-258-2580 completemedicareadvisors.com
Globe Life & Accident Insurance Co.  800-654-5433 www.globecaremedsupp.com
Government Personnel Mutual Life Ins Co 866-242-7573 http://gpmlife.com/products_pages/medicareSupplement.html
Guarantee Trust Life Insurance Company 800-338-7452 www.gtlic.com
Humana Dental Insurance Company 800-363-1891 https://www.humana.com/medicare/
Humana  Insurance Company 888-310-8482 https://www.humana.com/medicare/
Individual Assurance Co., LHA 888-524-3629 www.iac-group.com
Liberty Bankers Life Insurance Company 844-770-2400 http://www.libertybankerslife.com/about/contact-us/
Liberty National Life Insurance Company 800-333-0637 www.libertynational.com
Loyal American Life Insurance Co.  800-459-4272 http://loyalamerican.com/MedicareSupplements.aspx
Manhattan Life Insurance Company 800-877-7703 http://www.manhattanlife.com/Medicare-Supplement-Insurance
Medico Corp Life Insurance Company 800-228-6080 http://www.gomedico.com/webres/File/products/idaho/Medicare%20Supplement%20Insurance(1).pdf
Medico Insurance Co.  800-547-2401 http://www.gomedico.com/webres/File/products/idaho/Medicare%20Supplement%20Insurance(1).pdf
Mutual of Omaha Insurance Company 800-931-8974 http://www.mutualofomaha.com/medicare-supplement-insurance/?src=links-home
Oxford Life Insurance Company 800-308-2318 http://oxfordlife.com/Products/Medicare/Medicare.aspx
Philadelphia American Life Ins Company 877-413-1556 http://www.medicaremall.com/products/medicare-supplement-insurance-plans-7/
Regence Blue Shield of Idaho 888-734-3623 www.id.regence.com
Reserve National Insurance Company 800-654-9106 http://www.reservenational.com/products/medicare_supplement_insurance.aspx
Sentinel Security Life Insurance Company 888-510-0668 http://www.sslco.com/products/medicare-supplemental-insurance-plans.aspx
Standard Life & Accident Ins. Co.  888-350-1488 http://www.slaico.com/Health/MedicareSupplement/index.htm
State Farm Mutual Automobile Ins. Co. 888-845-7856 https://www.statefarm.com/insurance/health/medicare-supplemental
State Mutual Insurance Co. 888-764-1936 http://statemutualinsurance.com
Thrivent Financial for Lutherans  800-847-4836 https://www.thrivent.com/insurance/medsupp/index.html
Transamerica Life Insurance Company 800-752-9797 https://www.transamerica.com/individual/products/insurance/medicare-solutions/
Transamerica Premier Life Insurance Company 888-272-9272 https://www.transamerica.com/individual/products/insurance/medicare-solutions/
United American Insurance Co.  800-331-2512 http://www2.unitedamerican.com/Our-Plans/Insurance-for-Individuals/Medicare-Supplements.aspx
United Commercial Travelers of America  800-848-0123 http://www.uct.org/financial-products-services/health-insurance/
United Healthcare Insurance Co. 877-470-6997 http://www.uhc.com/
United National Life Ins Co of America 800-323-6907 http://unlinsurance.com/healthproducts/Pages/medicaresupplement.aspx
USAA Life Insurance Company 800-531-8535 https://www.usaa.com/inet/pages/insurance_medicare_solutions_main?wa_ref=lf_product_health_medicare
Western United Life Assurance Company 800-866-3400 http://www.manhattanlife.com/wula/Our-Products/Medicare-Supplement
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